
Ice Rescue Technician - FS156

Section: FS156 001252S Main Campus
Credit Hours: 1.00
Course Description: Primary surface ice rescue functions at the 'technician' level as set forth in NFPA 1670
including ice rescue incident preplanning, ice rescue incident scene management, performance of ice rescue
procedures utilizing equipment unique to ice rescue.
WHEN Start Date: 01/08/2026 End Date: 01/09/2026
Days:
R
1:00 PM - 6:00 PM
Campus: Main Campus
Building: Fire Science Building
Room: FS115

F
9:00 AM - 6:00 PM

INSTRUCTOR
CHAD WINTON
BOOKS
No textbooks for this course.


